
Silas small

Ø 50 x 30

Silas medium

Ø 60 x 40

Silas small

Ø 50 x 30

Silas medium

Ø 60 x 40

Silas large

Ø 80 x 25

Silas small

Ø 50 x 30

Silas medium

Ø 60 x 40

Silas large

Ø 80 x 25

 

 

set price
 1.144 

set price
 2.363 

  561 

 766 

 1.225 

 

 

set price
  1.094 

set price
  2.261 

   537 

 733 

 1.172 

•	 table top margins have a gradient  

facet at the top and bottom

•	 Silas coffee tables delivered assembled

•	 Steel parts coated on the frame,  

color RAL 9004

•	 Silas is designed as a coffee table set

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes; 

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant 

lacquer and color lacquer.

Silas coffee table set 1

Silas coffee table set 2

Silas coffee tables 

3 sizes (loose)

SILAS coffee table set
design: Peter Tromop, 2021 prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

dimensions	          Ø x H 

no customization possible

key features / additional prices

 

  
 

 
walnut

 

  
 

 
oak


