## SILAS coffee table set

design: Peter Tromop, 2021

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

		design. Peter Homop, 2021		prices 2024 in euro exci. VAT	
no cust	omization possible				
dimensions	ØхН		oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Silas coffee table set 1					• table top margins have a gradient
	Silas small				facet at the top and bottom
	Ø 50 x 30				Silas coffee tables delivered assembled
	Silas medium				Steel parts coated on the frame,
	Ø 60 x 40		set price	set price	color RAL 9004
			1.094	1.144	Silas is designed as a coffee table set
					• The prices are the same for all finishes;
Silas coffee table set 2	Silas small				soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant
	Ø 50 x 30				lacquer and color lacquer.
	Silas medium				
	Ø 60 x 40				
	Silas large		set price	set price	
(B:Q)	Ø 80 x 25		2.261	2.363	
Silas coffee tables					
3 sizes (loose)					
	0:1		507	544	
	Silas small		537	561	
	Ø 50 x 30				
	Silas medium		733	766	
	Ø 60 x 40		700	700	
	, 00 X 10				
	Silas large		1.172	1.225	
	Ø 80 x 25				
DA					

